
 
 

Scheduled Discipline Hearings: 

 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 
 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 
 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 
 
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 
 
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 
 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 
 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
 
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 
 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 
 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
 
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 
 
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 
 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 
 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 
 
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 
 
Wednesday, July 2, 2025 
 
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 
 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 
 
Wednesday, July 23, 2025 
 
Wednesday, July 30, 2025 



 
 

 
Wednesday, August 6th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, August 13th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, August 20th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, August 27th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, September 3rd, 2025 
 
Wednesday, September 10th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, September 17th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, September 24th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, October 1st, 2025 
 
Wednesday, October 8th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, October 15th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, October 22nd, 2025 
 
Wednesday, October 29th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, November 5th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, November 12th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, November 19th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, November 26th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, December 3rd, 2025 
 
Wednesday, December 10th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, December 17th, 2025 
 
Wednesday, December 24th, 2025 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
Contact Information 
Rudy Dahdal 
Discipline Coordinator 
Oakville Soccer Club 
1520 Pine Glen Rd., Oakville, ON 
www.oakvillesoccer.ca 
 
 

                             

http://www.oakvillesoccer.ca/

